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SL SWIMMING LUXEMBOURG

ClJ MEET LUX 2025

Luxembourg - Kirchberg, 7 - 9/3/2025

Event 4
07/03/2025 - 17:41

Men, 400m Medley

Open
Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 3

0 KOERNER, Fabian
1 WANG, Alexander
2 MARKUTZIK, Franz
3 SOIRAMO, Kevin

4 TAMMIHOVI, Severi
5 MAKAROQV, Denis
6 KAPPAS, Theodore
7 THILL, Louis

8 CARUANA, Josef
9 GUO, Zichen

Heat 2 of 3

0 BUESCHER, Theodor
1 SCHIEDT, Julius

2 VALENTINI, Stefano
3 HENRIONNET, Tom
4 ORTFELD, Levin

5 BAUMANN, Leo llias
6 BENSALAH, Frederic
7 LEN, Maksym

8 WODDOW, Eric

9 JOHANNSEN, Lars

Heat 3 of 3

0 SCHROEDER, Blaise
1 LINK, Hendrik

2 THILL, Nicolas

3 FRIPPIAT, Florian

4 FRITZKE, Lukas

5 SCHMIDT, Aaron

6 WERNER, Jakob

7 ISKAKQV, Erik

8 BRAUN, Nico

9 WEYRICH, Mike
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Schwimmverband NRW
Hessischer Schwimm-Verband
Hessischer Schwimm-Verband
Finnish Junior Team

Finnish Junior Team

SG Bayer

Kaiserslauterer SK

Swimming Luxembourg
Southwaves Swimming Club
Hessischer Schwimm-Verband

Schwimmverband NRW

SG Dortmund

Schwammclub Deifferdang

Club Nautique Val de Fensch
SSG Saar Max Ritter

SSG Saar Max Ritter

SC Wiesbaden 1911
Schwimm-Verband Suedwestfalen
Schwimm-Verband Suedwestfalen
SC Hardtberg 1968

Mainzer Schwimmverein 01
SFD Schwimmsport-Fulda e.V.
Swimming Luxembourg
Schwammclub Deifferdang
SSG Saar Max Ritter

SG Bayer

DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V.
SSG Saar Max Ritter

SSG Saar Max Ritter
Swimming Luxembourg

5:24.38
5:12.58
5:09.91
5:08.04
5:03.05
5:03.07
5:08.27
5:10.15
5:20.01
5:48.48

4:57.58
4:50.44
4:43.20
4:33.36
4:22.57
4:29.91
4:42.00
4:45.00
4:52.70
5:.01.24

4:53.54
4:50.01
4:42.04
4:32.26
4:13.17
4:29.32
4:40.35
4:44.87
4:51.81
5:00.44

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Swimming Luxembourg
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